IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date18-09-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Counter Claim

Civ D]

EX

Civ D]
Misc DJ

EX

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

CS (COMM)

EX

CS (COMM)

Misc DJ
Misc DJ
Contempt Petition

EX

EX

EX

Civ DJ
Civ D]

CA

4410/2023

4411/2023

4412/2023

4413/2023

4415/2023

4416/2023

4419/2023

4426/2023

4429/2023

4431/2023

4432/2023

4409/2023

4408/2023

4405/2023

4414/2023

4417/2023

4407/2023

4406/2023

4418/2023

283072023

COL.RAJESH SINGH AND ANR

NITYA NAND GAUTAM AND ANR

NARESH CHAND GUPTA AND
ANR
VINITA

SH RAVISH MAHAJAN
M/S AGRIOSIA IMPEX PVT LTD
AND ANR

MAHFOOZ KHAN AND ORS
UDAYBIR SINGH ADN ORS

MOHAN SINGH
DEV MEHTA AND ORS

SMT URMILA DEVI AND ORS

ICICI Lombard General Insurance

Co. Ltd.

HDFC BANK LIMITED
POONAM CHAPRANA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
NEERAJ RANJAN

DENTSPLY INDIA PV LTD
J.S BATTH

S.GURDIAL SINGH
SATNAM SINGH

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
MANPREET KAUR

RAJ RANI CHOPRA THROGH LRS

PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOPRA

RINKU AND ORS
HARISH KUMAR AND ORS

MADHU DOSHI
JATIN CHATTWAL

UNION BANK OF INDIA
PREVIOUSLY CORPORATION
BANK

SH PARIK PARASHER AND ANR

SH UMESH MANDAL AND ORS

ICICI Lombard General Insurance

Co. Ltd.

AMARJEET SINGH AHUJA (KARTA

/ PROP )
SUKDEB SAHA AND ANR

PANKA]
CHANDER PAL AND ORS.

SH ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJA
SH. PANKAJ KHANNA

TARUNA PURI
RAMI PURI

452(Additional District Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

607(Additional District Judge)

792(Additional District Judge)
476(Presiding Off.-MACT)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

792(Additional District Judge)

805(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)

452(Additional District Judge)
450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
158(Additional District Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

604 (Additional District Judge)

792(Additional District Judge)
607(Additional District Judge)

582(Additional Sessions Judge)

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date18-09-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name

21 CA 2831/2023 TARUN MALIK 791(Additional Sessions Judge)
NIDHI MALIK
22 CA 2833/2023 AASHNA WADHWA CHHABRA 138(Additional Sessions Judge)
SHAIL CHHABRA
23 Cr Rev 2832/2023 SHO TILAK NAGAR INSPECTOR  778(Additional Sessions Judge)
SANJEEV KUMAR
STATE
24 CS (COMM) 4428/2023 M/S EXCELLENT AGRO 804(DISTRICT JUDGE
PRODUCTS PVT LTD (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
M/S SETHI AUTO SALES WEST, THC)
25 CS (COMM) 4434/2023 MAN]JIT KAUR, PROPRIETOR, 804(DISTRICT JUDGE
ALEXA FURNITURE, THROUGH (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
SPA HOLDER NAMELY THAKUR WEST, THC)
SINGH
PARAV ENTERPRISES
26 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4420/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 805(DISTRICT JUDGE
SUNIL BHATI (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)
27 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4421/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 804(DISTRICT JUDGE
ABHISHEK JAIN (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)
28 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4422/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 806(DISTRICT JUDGE
GAURAV JAISWAR (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)
29 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4423/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 806(DISTRICT JUDGE
SUMIT BHATI (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)
30 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4424/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 806(DISTRICT JUDGE
NISHU CHOUDHARY (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)
31 OMP (I) (COMM.) 4425/2023 HDFC BANK LIMITED 806(DISTRICT JUDGE
SARQ] (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)
32 OMP (COMM.) 4433/2023 SUMEDHA NAGPAL 798(DISTRICT JUDGE
M/S AKASA FINANCE LIMITED (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
AND ANR WEST, THC)
33 Execution (Comm.) 44272023 SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT 789(DISTRICT JUDGE
SERVICE LIMITED (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
MERA]J WEST, THC)
34 Execution (Comm.) 4430/2023 HDFC BANK 804(DISTRICT JUDGE
RAM BACHAN (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)
35 Execution (Comm.) 4435/2023 SBI CARDS AND PAYMENT 806(DISTRICT JUDGE

SERVICE LIMITED
SAHLOM KUMAR

(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,

WEST, THC)
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